
 
        
        

      
 

         
              

  
             

         
         

           
        

           
         

     
     

        

      

   
  

 -2023 2024 
Montgomery Township 

Elementary School 

Lunch 
Student Lunch $4.00 Adult Lunch $4.50 

Student Entrée Only 

Second Entrée 

Pizza Slice 

$3.00 

$3.25 

$3.00 

Reduced Lunch 

Yogurt Parfait 

$0.00 

$4.00 

Milk 1/2 pint 

Bottled Water 8 oz./16 oz. 

100% Juice 

Beverages 
$0.85 Sparkling Water 

$0.75/$1.25 100% Snapple Juice 

$1.00 

$2.75 

$2.25 

A-la-Carte Snacks 
Fresh or Chilled Fruit 

Vegetable Side 

Yogurt 4 oz 

Fresh Baked Cookies 

Mini Cinnis 

Whole Grain Fruit Pastry 

Hershey’s Ice Cream 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.25 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$1.75/2.25 

Baked Chips 

Soft Hot Pretzel 

Fresh Baked Muffin 

Fruit Snack/Fruit Roll up 

Bagel w/Cream Cheese 

Rice Krispie Treat 

Churro (2 each) 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$2.25 

$1.25 

$2.25 

$1.25 

$1.75 




