

Montgomery Township Elementary School

<u>Lunch</u>			
Student Lunch	\$4.00	Adult Lunch	\$4.50
Student Entrée Only	\$3.00	Reduced Lunch	\$0.00
Second Entrée	\$3.25	Yogurt Parfait	\$4.00
Pizza Slice	\$3.00		
<u>Beverages</u>			
Milk 1/2 pint	\$0.85	Sparkling Water	\$2.75
Bottled Water 8 oz./16 oz.	\$0.75/\$1.25	100% Snapple Juice	\$2.25
100% Juice	\$1.00		
A-la-Carte Snacks			
Fresh or Chilled Fruit	\$1.00	Baked Chips	\$1.50
Vegetable Side	\$1.00	Soft Hot Pretzel	\$1.50
Yogurt 4 oz	\$1.25	Fresh Baked Muffin	\$2.25
Fresh Baked Cookies	\$1.50	Fruit Snack/Fruit Roll up	\$1.25
Mini Cinnis	\$1.50	Bagel w/Cream Cheese	\$2.25
Whole Grain Fruit Pastry	\$1.50	Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.25
Hershey's Ice Cream	\$1.75/2.25	Churro (2 each)	\$1.75





